TM-ZR300 31014010710A FRAME/STD,RADIO CONT.,NABI HOOK

PB0000024-02 SYSTEM (ZR300,DOMESTIC)
ASSEMBLY

000000



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+TM+ZR300+31014010710A+FRAMESTDRADIO+CONT.NABI+HOOK+Parts

TM-ZR300 31014010710A FRAME/STD,RADIO CONT.,NABI HOOK
PB1020008-00 PUMP ASSY (SELECTION)

PUMP ASSY
RUTASSYORE
rEs PUMP MODEL RUNNING DIRECTION
kevha AU TRAES BEsH
1 | sGP1-32D2H7-L6 16 | COUNTERCLOCKVISE
(NOTE)

(1) PUMP MODEL NOS. ARE PUNCHED
ON FPUMP NAMEPLATE.

(2 THE PUMP RUNNING DIRECTION
18 VIEWED FROM THE SHAFT
TOWARD THE PUMP,

E |
(1) RATHXFBESIRATEEHEOERCHALTHET,
(2) AFoBESEEAYTORENRTOBESBRTT,



TM-ZR300 31014010710A FRAME/STD,RADIO CONT.,NABI HOOK
PB1030093-02 POWER TAKE OFF




TM-ZR300 31014010710A FRAME/STD,RADIO CONT.,NABI HOOK

PB1030114-03 POWER TAKE OFF

1(|)0

|
50

18

21,22 31

19

6 30 20 7 20 12 8 3

26,27 ,28

10

25

13

15

11

16,17




TM-ZR300 31014010710A FRAME/STD,RADIO CONT.,NABI HOOK
PB1030127-02 POWER TAKE OFF

100 —

— 50 —

— 27

6

19420

7

18420 10

3

8 12 9 1

it

2 16 17

Al

\

15 12

22.23
24

21

D

]




TM-ZR300 31014010710A FRAME/STD,RADIO CONT.,NABI HOOK
PB1030138-02 POWER TAKE OFF

27

10

11

18.20
28

19,20 9

\

(=

21

5

23.24
2

7 3 12 8 2 1 4 13 14 6
7
r" 7
- S
e _E;_
\ f;::]
15 16,17 5




TM-ZR300 31014010710A FRAME/STD,RADIO CONT.,NABI HOOK
PB1030157-02 POWER TAKE OFF

100 —

10

18
20
29 1

19,20 9 7 3 12 8 2 1

Il

15

]

O

16

21

4 13 14 6

17 5

!
24 25 26




TM-ZR300 31014010710A FRAME/STD,RADIO CONT.,NABI HOOK
PB1030208-01 POWER TAKE OFF

8 2 1718 12 9 3 11 10 19 1 14

15 |

16,18 29 20
| ] Q /

C
— 50 — 4]; i} / -;A_I _{:“\\z
Jo /RO g,

13 2426 23,25,26 22,27

— 28




TM-ZR300 31014010710A FRAME/STD,RADIO CONT.,NABI HOOK

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 36402470510 | CASE 1
2 36402470520 | GEAR 1
3 36402480510 | SHAFT 1
4 36401125040 | SLEEVE 1
5 36401125050 | SHIFTER SET 1
6 36400095110 | PACKING 1
7 36400095070 | COVER (BEARING) 1
8 36400095080 | PACKING (COVER) 1
9 36400095090 | SHIM N
10 36402470540 | COLLAR 1
11 80500006903 | BEARING,BALL 1
12 36401125080 | BEARING,ROLLER 2
13 36401125090 | BEARING,NEEDLE 1
14 91206030005 | SEAL,OIL 1
15 36401125100 | RING,RETAINING 1
16 90191208020 | BOLT 4 M8X20
17 90191208014 | BOLT 3 M8XxX14
18 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 7 8
20 36402015020 | PACKING 2
21 36402035040 | BOLT 1 M10X1.5X120
22 36402035050 | BOLT 1 M10X1.5X110
23 90191210050 | BOLT 2 M10X50
24 36402035010 | BOLT,STUD 1
25 36402035020 | BOLT,STUD 1
26 90267201000 | NUT 2 M10
27 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 6 10
28 36402470550 | SPACER 1
30 90191208025 | BOLT 2 M8X25
50 36402480000 | POWER TAKE OFF ASSY 1
60 31790990100 | SUPPORT 1
100 31792380000 | POWER TAKE OFF 1

000038




TM-ZR300 31014010710A FRAME/STD,RADIO CONT.,NABI HOOK

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
50 36652335010 | GASKET 2
51 36652335020 | GASKET 2
54 53063551010 | SEAL,OIL 1
55 80602110360 | RING,RITAINING 1 R36
100 36652730000 | PUMP,HYDRAULIC (LEFT,SPLINE 13) 1

000043



TM-ZR300 31014010710A FRAME/STD,RADIO CONT.,NABI HOOK

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
2 80306010085 | NUT 1
3 80309010085 | SLEEVE 1
50 31644592100 | JOINT,ROTARY 1

000048




TM-ZR300 31014010710A FRAME/STD,RADIO CONT.,NABI HOOK
PB1320517-00 VALVE,MANUAL CONTROL (DUMP)




TM-ZR300 31014010710A FRAME/STD,RADIO CONT.,NABI HOOK

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pa
1 37002448730 | HOSE 2 L=330
2 91002801400 | O-RING 12 1B P14 ES4239
91002801400 | O-RING 8 1B P14 ES4240
3 37000804580 | JOINT 1
4 91803880070 | CLIP 2 D=13.1-16.2
5 37002459330 | HOSE 1 L=1360
6 37002459320 | HOSE 1 L=1300
7 37002501360 | HOSE 1 L=450
8 80481103030 | JOINT 4 L,G3/8-G3/8 ES4239
80430620600 | JOINT (WITH O-RING) 4 L,G3/8-G3/8 ES4240
9 37000920990 | JOINT 2
10 37002448850 | HOSE 1 L=600
37002480680 | HOSE 1 L=600
1 37002480670 | HOSE 1 L=560
37002448860 | HOSE 1 L=560
12 37000800310 | JOINT 1
13 82100001412 | TUBE,SPIRAL 11 M SE-12BK ES6476
31 91002801400 | O-RING 4 1B P14 ES4240

000057



TM-ZR300 31014010710A FRAME/STD,RADIO CONT.,NABI HOOK
PB1910106-00 PIPING




TM-ZR300 31014010710A FRAME/STD,RADIO CONT.,NABI HOOK
PC1010712-01 OUTRIGGER (4TON,WITHOUT FLOAT)




TM-ZR300 31014010710A FRAME/STD,RADIO CONT.,NABI HOOK
PC1020038-02 OUTRIGGER,REAR (ROTARY)

BRES FORUD y U (WA TYF)
KEY NO. OUTRIGGER ; REAR {(ROTARY)
L—-AASSBY

1
FRAME ASSY

AN JASSY VOHN AT
OPE.ASSY ,CONT.VALVE

7" L-FASSY,R—4
PLATE ASSY,NAME

N AE 257 L ue ¥ euR (1)
PIPING,REAR JACK (1)

NNDT yI=FN d2bO-0
VALVE ,MANUAL CONTROL

N A4E" 22 ,o00-
PIPING,LOWER




TM-ZR300 31014010710A FRAME/STD,RADIO CONT.,NABI HOOK
PC1030170-05 CYLINDER,JACK (MIN674.WITH FLOAT)

6
A A A A
27 28 29 30 32 31
_ Doyl ik W
N/
i

A IPACKING SET KEY NO,40 (KEY NO.24,26,29,30,31,32

A PACKING SET KEY NO.41 (KEY NO.24,26,29,30,31,32



TM-ZR300 31014010710A FRAME/STD,RADIO CONT.,NABI HOOK
PC1030374-02 CYLINDER,JACK (CAST)

100

1\\ %\\ 7 /%I 1/5 //}7
' [ A7

— 1
1 J\ ]

/\IPACKING SET KEY NO.51 {KEY NO.4,6,9,10,11,12



TM-ZR300 31014010710A FRAME/STD,RADIO CONT.,NABI HOOK
PC1030428-01 CYLINDER,JACK (WELDMENT)

50 ’/
/ >/ !
//T ]

BV —— G\

| 1
[
P
|
-

7z 1 —
fvﬂ
1

I
I >j~
1
I
e T et ee e e
4

[l
—

4 A

2 A

\

AN

8 A

= 9 A

10 A

A IPACKING SET KEY NO.30 (KEY NO.2,4,7,8,9,10 )



TM-ZR300 31014010710A FRAME/STD,RADIO CONT.,NABI HOOK

PC1100146-05 OPE.ASSY,OUTRIGGER

=
P
A
Al
N
| ,J,
1 H_I_A
C—--—1
| — ]
T
I:::::
|
10
-
F o
'_' 6.7 , ,
B |:
|
:
11/|| —--— :
1 " |
Li::




TM-ZR300 31014010710A FRAME/STD,RADIO CONT.,NABI HOOK

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Seri
1 80400160203 | JOINT (WITH O-RING) 1
2 80400160182 | JOINT (WITH O-RING) 2
3 91803600400 | CLIP 2 D=27-40
4 37002512560 | HOSE 1 L=1640
5 37002446480 | HOSE 1 L=1730
6 91810130270 | FASTENER 4
7 31612423100 | SUPPORT 1
8 90171108014 | BOLT 4 M8Xx14
9 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 8 8
10 90101208025 | BOLT 4 M8X25
11 90201200800 | NUT 1 M8
12 37000604210 | CLAMP 1 D=36
13 82100002016 | CLAMP 1 WR25
14 80430620800 | JOINT 1
15 80491403020 | JOINT (WITH O-RING) 4
17 37000924120 | JOINT 1
18 91002801800 | O-RING 2 1B P18
19 37000924110 | JOINT 1 S,G1/2-G1/2
20 37002417350 | HOSE 8 L=1060
21 81408000120 | PIPE,STEEL 5 M 10X1.5T
22 31642951100 | COVER 1
23 31642991100 | CLAMP ASSY 2
24 80320410020 | FITTING 8
25 37000560350 | SUPPORT 2
26 37000713290 | CLAMP ASSY 1
27 37000300720 | SLEEVE 4 12-10
28 36635620000 | VALVE,MANUAL CONTROL (REAR OUTRIGGER) 1
41 91002802900 | O-RING 1 1B P29
51 91002801800 | O-RING 3 1B P18
61 91002801400 | O-RING 4 1B P14

000096



TM-ZR300 31014010710A FRAME/STD,RADIO CONT.,NABI HOOK

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

O©COoO~NOOADLWN-=-

37001601420
91002902500
91350206000
36013823000
36033162000
36034731002
36013823200
91002905500
91694004500
91410204502
91660004501
36033169910
36034730001

NUT

O-RING

BEARING,PLAIN (WITH PACKINGX2)
PISTON

ROD

CYLINDER

COVER,ROD

O-RING

PACKING

RING,BACKUP

SEAL,DUST

PACKING SET

CYLINDER ASSY,JACK (MIN.550)

-

L G N Q. i e N G W G N = Y

M27X2
1B G25

1B G55

45X60

000101




TM-ZR300 31014010710A FRAME/STD,RADIO CONT.,NABI HOOK

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks

31500701100 | HARNESS

82100002596 | RELAY

34354781720 | RELAY (WITH HARNESS)
31473744700 | HARNESS (L=1000)
91810130240 | FASTENER
44630111170 | SPACER

90186206045 | BOLT,FLANGE
90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN

KD2332

N =

KD2333

M6X45

No oabhw
[ QU G G G QN W G Y

000106




TM-ZR300 31014010710A FRAME/STD,RADIO CONT.,NABI HOOK

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Rema
1 37001500000 | BOLT 1
2 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING 1 12
3 90303101201 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 12
4 90172110028 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 3 M10X28
5 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 3 10
6 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 3 10
7 36072250000 | WINCH (OOKUBO) 1
8 82401800080 | PLUG (FOR MS8) 2
9 31310610500 | BREATHER,AIR 1
10 90172108025 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 2 M8X25
11 90302400801 | WASHER,SPRING (8) 6
12 36663100000 | MOTOR,HYDRAULIC (WINCH) 1
13 91001206000 | O-RING 1 1A G60
14 37000134390 | PIN 1
15 90186210014 | BOLT,FLANGE 2 M10X14
16 37000300350 | SPACER 2 L=18.5
17 31310391000 | COVER 1
18 31311210500 | DRUM,WINCH (Y.G.TEC) 1
31311210100 | DRUM ASSY (HARTYS) 1
19 37002600190 | WEDGE 1 8
20 90101208016 | BOLT 4 M8X16
21 31311210200 | PLATE 1
22 31311210300 | SPACER 4
23 37000516640 | PLATE 3 =1

000111



TM-ZR300 31014010710A FRAME/STD,RADIO CONT.,NABI HOOK

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 31360743100 | SUPPORT 1 ER6542
31360743800 | SUPPORT 1 ER6543 ES1502
31360743801 | SUPPORT 1 ES1503
2 80183308016 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M8X16 ER6542
3 31360743301 | PLATE 1
4 31360743200 | PLATE 2
5 31360743400 | SUPPORT 1 ES1502
31360743401 | SUPPORT 1 ES1503
6 90186206035 | BOLT,FLANGE 4 M6X35
7 82108901240 | SWITCH 2
8 90101204020 | BOLT 6 M4X20
9 90302040401 | WASHER,SPRING 6 4
10 90303070401 | WASHER,PLAIN 6 4
11 90201200400 | NUT 6 M4
12 31360743500 | SUPPORT 1
13 90186206010 | BOLT,FLANGE 3 M6X10 ER6542
90186206010 | BOLT,FLANGE 2 M6X10 ER6543
14 82108901250 | SWITCH 1
15 82401600506 | CLAMP 1 D6.5
16 31360743600 | SUPPORT 1 ER6542
18 31360743700 | SUPPORT 1 ES1502
31360743701 | SUPPORT 1 ES1503
19 90186208010 | BOLT,FLANGE 4 M8X10 ER6543

000116



TM-ZR300 31014010710A FRAME/STD,RADIO CONT.,NABI HOOK

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

31360741200

HARNESS

1

000121



TM-ZR300 31014010710A FRAME/STD,RADIO CONT.,NABI HOOK
P11010223-01 MOTOR,HYDRAULIC

200

1 6 7 8 9 13 10 14 11




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+TM+ZR300+31014010710A+FRAMESTDRADIO+CONT.NABI+HOOK+Parts

TM-ZR300 31014010710A FRAME/STD,RADIO CONT.,NABI HOOK
PI11300061-02 FILTER,OIL (YAMASHIN)

Agsemply frame PLLIEK, VIL

o000
o009

PR




TM-ZR300 31014010710A FRAME/STD,RADIO CONT.,NABI HOOK
PJ3410034-02 LOCK ASSY (REAR OUTRIGGER)

L

Evy7arud Tl i I\ BuvForu
REAR OUTRIGGER REAR OUTRIGGER
LEFT SIDE RIGHT SIDE

EDREL YRS
VIEW FROM VEHICLE' S REAR END




TM-ZR300 31014010710A FRAME/STD,RADIO CONT.,NABI HOOK

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | ¢
1 (***********) FRAM E 1
2 (FrHHwssek) | TANK,OIL (MOUNT) 1
3 (Fr*sxsxxr) | REDUCER,SWING SPEED (MOUNT) 1
4 (FrH*wwxxakk) | COVER,BEARING 1
5 31631130000 | JOINT,ROTARY 1
6 (FrH*wwswak) | STOPPER,ROTARY JOINT 1
7 (***********) SWING FRAME 1
8 (Fr¥*wwwwxkk) | CYLINDER,ELEVATING 1

9 (Hrmmin) MOUNT,WINCH 1 I

(***********) MOU NT,WINCH 1 ER3652
10 (Fr*eesxss) - PIPING,UPPER 1 :
(vxxwwmner) | PIPING,UPPER 1 ER3652

11 (FrH*ewsrsr) - OPE.ASSY,CONT.VALVE (CRANE) 1
13 (FrH*wwexxs) | PIPING,LOWER 1
14 (Fr*sesrss) | PIPING,LOWER (REMOTE CONT.VALVE/SANWA) 1
1 6 (***********) ELEC.ASSY 1
17 (FrH*awsasiy | ELEC.ASSY (SWITCH COVER) 1
19 36682160000 | METER,LOAD (2.9TON NAGANO/ENG.& JAPANESE) 1

36682150000 | METER,LOAD (2.9TON KUSABA/ENG.& JAPANESE) 1 I
21 (FrH*wwxsk) | OUTRIGGER (4TON,WITHOUT FLOAT) 2
(FrH*sesxss) - OUTRIGGER (4TON,WITH FLOAT) 2
2

(***********)

OUTRIGGER (G-TYPE,WITHOUT FLOAT)

000139




TM-ZR300 31014010710A FRAME/STD,RADIO CONT.,NABI HOOK
PL1011068-00 OPE.ASSY,CONT.VALVE




TM-ZR300 31014010710A FRAME/STD,RADIO CONT.,NABI HOOK
PN1012942-02 ELEC.ASSY




TM-ZR300 31014010710A FRAME/STD,RADIO CONT.,NABI HOOK
PN1012947-00 ELEC.ASSY (POST)




TM-ZR300 31014010710A FRAME/STD,RADIO CONT.,NABI HOOK

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 91810130240 | FASTENER 6
2 31500001100 | HARNESS 1
3 90186206010 | BOLT,FLANGE 1 M6X10
4 82165904030 | LAMP 1 24V 45W
5 90280201000 | NUT,FLANGE 1 M10
6 90813108020 | BOLT,WING 1 M8X20
7 90309331201 | WASHER 2 L12
8 90303071201 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 12
9 90236201200 | NUT,CASTLE 1 2H M12
10 80136325025 | PIN,SPLIT 1 2.5X25
11 31650690500 | LEVER 1
12 31650690400 | SUPPORT 1
13 90280200600 | NUT,FLANGE 3 M6
14 31477322100 | SUPPORT 1
15 90101206016 | BOLT 2 M6X16
16 82401600504 | CLAMP 2 D=4.5
31 36161180000 | REEL,CORD 1 00018:
32 36161710000 | REEL ASSY,CORD 1 00022
33 36161710000 | REEL ASSY,CORD 1 00022
34 36161700000 | REEL ASSY,CORD 1 00022:
35 36161240000 | REEL,CORD 1 00018
36 36160330001 | REEL,CORD 1 00018
51 82100002850 | LENS 1
52 82166025550 | BULB,LAMP 1 24V 45W

000156



TM-ZR300 31014010710A FRAME/STD,RADIO CONT.,NABI HOOK

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 31500511100 | HARNESS 1
2 82100002596 | RELAY 1
3 91810130240 | FASTENER 6
4 31360741200 | HARNESS 1
5 91850310305 | CLAMP 2
6 31360741300 | LAMP ASSY 2
7 90186206010 | BOLT,FLANGE 8 M6X10
8 31361112100 | COVER ASSY 1
9 31361311100 | HARNESS 1
10 31655571400 | SWITCH ASSY (GREEN:PANASONIC) 1
31655571100 | SWITCH ASSY (PLATING:NACC) 1
1 82197600101 | CAP (BLACK) 1
12 31655571200 | CONNECTOR 2
13 31474661600 | PLUG (2-POES,MALE) 2
31 82199444326 | LAMP (YELLOW) <24V 12W) 2
32 31360741310 | SUPPORT 2
41 31361112110 | COVER 1
42 31361112120 | PLATE 1
43 31361112130 | SEAL 1
56 82166136411 | BULB,LAMP 2 24V12W

000161



TM-ZR300 31014010710A FRAME/STD,RADIO CONT.,NABI HOOK

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 31500823101 | HARNESS 1
3 31654031200 | COVER 1
4 31500500400 | PLATE,NAME 1
5 90186206010 | BOLT,FLANGE 8 M6X10
6 31500523600 | COVER 1
7 91810130240 | FASTENER 32
8 91850310405 | CLAMP (BLACK) 4
9 31500623400 | SUPPORT 1
10 31500623500 | COVER 1
1 90186208020 | BOLT,FLANGE 3 M8X20
13 82100002596 | RELAY 1
14 90280200600 | NUT,FLANGE 3 M6
15 31476361200 | HARNESS (WHITE) 1 L=2000
16 82100000192 | TERMINAL 1
17 82100000182 | INSULATOR 1
18 82108501090 | SWITCH 2
19 31360204310 | SUPPORT 2
20 90101206008 | BOLT 4 M6X8
21 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 4 6
22 91850310305 | CLAMP 9
23 82108501070 | SWITCH 1
24 31477332101 | SUPPORT 1
25 90186208014 | BOLT,FLANGE 2 M8X14
26 31652160100 | HARNESS 1 L=1400
29 31500691201 | HARNESS 1
31 31500623900 | HARNESS 1
32 82114102010 | CONNECTOR (1P FEMALE,HOUSING) 1
33 82121102160 | HOLDER 1
34 31500823200 | HARNESS 1
35 82161201010 | RELAY 1
49 82100000638 | DIODE 1
51 31500623300 | SUPPORT 1
52 82197600103 | CAP (RED) 1
53 42950544200 | SWITCH ASSY (SILVER:PANASONIC) 1
31500623800 | SWITCH ASSY (PLANTING:NACC) 1
54 31651762400 | COVER 1
55 80192486010 | SCREW,MACHINE 1 M6X10

000165



TM-ZR300 31014010710A FRAME/STD,RADIO CONT.,NABI HOOK

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

1

(***********)

ELEC.ASSY (24V-45W LAMP/BOOM)

1

000169



TM-ZR300 31014010710A FRAME/STD,RADIO CONT.,NABI HOOK

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (E
1 (FrH*swnrsek) | ELEC.ASSY (24V45W LAMP/MOUNT,BOOM) 1
2 (Frxxxxee) | ELEC.ASSY (LAMP,LOWER/FRAME) 1

000174



TM-ZR300 31014010710A FRAME/STD,RADIO CONT.,NABI HOOK
Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 82105410110 | SWITCH,TOGGLE 2
2 82101429241 | SWITCH,PUSH (GREEN) 2
SWITCH ASSY (GREEN:PANASONIC) 1

10 31653224300

000179




TM-ZR300 31014010710A FRAME/STD,RADIO CONT.,NABI HOOK
PN1350041-00 REEL,CORD

;

14-1521 j@// 18
1|




TM-ZR300 31014010710A FRAME/STD,RADIO CONT.,NABI HOOK
PN5010239-00 NAME PLATE ASSY




TM-ZR300 31014010710A FRAME/STD,RADIO CONT.,NABI HOOK
PO1012995-02 PLATE ASSY,NAME (NOT ROTARY R/J OPE.)

=
N &
5 4;”‘ _iF il 5
3
1 J S )
% o — éj/
2 == 'ﬁ'ﬂ ”| e B = fiﬂ“
— T ——— - A —-- 3 — )
e

) |

8 1 |==|;|

=k
L



TM-ZR300 31014010710A FRAME/STD,RADIO CONT.,NABI HOOK
PO1013611-00 PLATE ASSY,NAME (BML)

—— [\

/‘ ﬁ, S o T N a

Q) “ , S T T
& R e
N e T \
\\@/ )

‘ BOTH SIDES



TM-ZR300 31014010710A FRAME/STD,RADIO CONT.,NABI HOOK
PO1014592-03 PLATE ASSY,NAME

TN i}
)
A% 0\\
D RN
o — A \_
BOTH SIDES/

EQELEEE&/ ZR2204 K % @; ¥
TR
("j I I - If {
Ny S
/1
G-k 791V RRERER)

1#T— b s Z— AR REILETT

T-LBKSX
THE BOOM SECTIONS IN THE ILLUSTRATION ARE FOR REFERENCE,




TM-ZR300 31014010710A FRAME/STD,RADIO CONT.,NABI HOOK
PO1070342-00 PERFORMANCE DATA (ZR303/C)

6 BOTH SI1DES
L ]

7 BOTH SIDES

\

-—

.
2 REVERSE SIDE

BOTH SIDES 5

4

\

LY

BOTH SIDES 3

DATA PLATE
(PORTABLE)




TM-ZR300 31014010710A FRAME/STD,RADIO CONT.,NABI HOOK

PO1070561-00 PERFORMANCE DATA (ZR303/C)

LY

4

o2

DATA PLATE
(PORTABLE)




TM-ZR300 31014010710A FRAME/STD,RADIO CONT.,NABI HOOK
PO1080011-00 PLATE,NAME




TM-ZR300 31014010710A FRAME/STD,RADIO CONT.,NABI HOOK
PO1080026-00 PLATE,NAME




TM-ZR300 31014010710A FRAME/STD,RADIO CONT.,NABI HOOK
PR5210001-00 RELAY (WITH HARNESS)

100

pE
o[

C-

(-]
o
I
[\t
=%




TM-ZR300 31014010710A FRAME/STD,RADIO CONT.,NABI HOOK
PV1020283-01 VALVE,REMOTE CONTROL

9

|
146 115 147167 169 168

109 110 6571114 165 95

124

77 78
106




TM-ZR300 31014010710A FRAME/STD,RADIO CONT.,NABI HOOK
PV1030086-00 SWITCH BOX (FUTABA)

100




TM-ZR300 31014010710A FRAME/STD,RADIO CONT.,NABI HOOK
PV1070042-00 RADIO CONTROL

Ab=A25" K UHZR
STOWING BOX

Fr=—" by N UFY
CHARGER,BATTERY

w

2" L—byR—A
PLATE , NAME

RV THTF
MOUNT y ANTENNA

= j' l/_"ll*_.h
PLATE y NAME

Avko-s K WHR
CONTROL BOX

r s
ANTENNA

AAUF K VIR
SWITCH BOX

NAEVASSY
ELEC.ASSY

—_ N EVASSY
ELEC.,ASBY

FATIE,TUT
DETECTOR s AREA

AV T8, 70p0T
INDICATOR.OUTRIGGER

5 4505 ,0-1
DETECTOR, LOAD

— 7° L-FASSY R4
PLATE ASSY,NAME




TM-ZR300 31014010710A FRAME/STD,RADIO CONT.,NABI HOOK
PV1300011-02 CABLE (ANTENNA 2M)




TM-ZR300 31014010710A FRAME/STD,RADIO CONT.,NABI HOOK
PX1940160-00 MOUNT (SUPPORT)




TM-ZR300 31014010710A FRAME/STD,RADIO CONT.,NABI HOOK
PY1560019-00 ALARM SYSTEM (BOOM HARNESS)




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+TM+ZR300+31014010710A+FRAMESTDRADIO+CONT.NABI+HOOK+Parts

